Eligible List Posting

901152 CBT Discrete
2606 Senior Food Service Worker

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post: 5/27/2016
Inspection Start: 5/31/2016

Rank
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981
980
973
972
953
939
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921
917
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864
862
854
854
852
847
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843
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Score Last Name

JOVEL
SELGA
LOBOS
MARSHALL
PEDIGO
MON
LANNA
BLECHA
HILL
ANDRADA
ZHAO
BARTOLO
SAUCO
HERNANDEZ
MURILLO
LI
ANDERSON
LUU

TOM
PONCE
HARPER
MAHMOUD
CHEN
AGUILAR
MOORE
ZHU
MOOREHEAD
PETER
ZENG
LITERATO
WAN

DIEP
GILES
AMMARI
ZHENG

Inspection End:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
6/2/2016

First Name

CARLO
JOSEPH
ADRIANNA
CORETTA
HILARY

AYE

SUNNY D.
PATRICIA
JAMILA
ROLENDO
CELIA
EDGAR
GANI
ALEXANDER
ENRIQUE
WENDY YUN CHAN
ALISA
NGUYEN
LAWRENCE
NOEL
MARIO
MAHMOUD
KATIE YAN KUI
JOSE
GREGORY
WEIBANG
MICHELLE
EVANGELINA
JOANN
VENGIE
APRIL
KEVIN
DWAYNE
SOUZAN
SHU XIANG

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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810
810
801
793
784
782
780
766
742
736
716

CHING
PORCALLA
KY
CHUNG
LU
VARELA
CHAVEZ
MOE
SANTIANO
DARDEN
REESE
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STANLEY
JEFFREY
NEARADEY
EWEN
CcO
VICTOR®
GABRIEL
MATHIDA
SAMUEL
MARSHA
TAMECA
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